


2252

GOVERNMENT GAZETTE, WA

20 June 2003

4. Schedule 5 amended

Schedule 5 is amended as follows:

(a) by deleting “$8.80 and inserting instead —
“ 82200 ;

(b) by deleting “$17.60 and inserting instead —
“ %4400 7;

(c) Dby deleting “$26.40” and inserting instead —
* $66.00 :

(d) by deleting “$35.20 and inserting instead —
“ $88.00

5. Schedule 7 amended

Schedule 7 Part 1 item 1(c) is amended by deleting <“$10.45
and inserting instead —

$11

By Command of the Governor,

M. C. WAUCHOPE, Clerk of the Executive Council.




